
 
 

 

 

 
 

PRESS RELEASE 
CRIMINAL INVESTIGATIONS DIVISION 

Monday 
November 14, 2022 

 
INCIDENT 

 
CASE #: 

 
DATE & TIME 

 
LOCATION 

 
ITEMS TAKEN / MISC. 

 
VALUE 

TOP 2nd 2022-11-02494 11/12/22, 3:24 pm F J Winters Dr Springfield 9mm 
Firearm 

$380.00 

UB/E 2022-11-02164 11/10/22, 9:41 pm Old Greensboro Rd Taurus 9mm Firearm $250.00 

TOP 1st 2022-11-02029 11/10/22, 10:09 am Patriot Pkwy 500 ft Welding Cable 
100 ft Welding Cable 

Tweco Electrode 
holders 

Tweco ground clamps 
Chain link fence 

Dinse quick connects 
Storage tote 

$3,360.00 
$672.00 
$197.70 

 
$106.47 
$200.00 
$208.38 
$10.00 

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      



 
      

      

      

      

      

 
 


